
MULTIMODE FIBER OM1-OM5 SPECS

 

            OM5 specifications are the same as OM4 and include operation at a second wavelength of 953 nm. 

            QSFP 40-Gb BiDi transceivers have two 20-Gb channels that transmit and receive simultaneously on two wavelengths.  

            The result is a 40-Gb link over a LC duplex patch cord. 


